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PART-II
EVENING SESSION START FROM 01:30
MORNING SESSION START FROM 8:30 A.M P.M
_ (FOR FRIDAY 02:30 P.M)
Date Day Subjects Paper Subjects Paper
I 18-06-2022 Saturday Psvehology 11 Outlines of Home Economics o - 11
20-06-2022 Monday English (Compulsory) (Group First) 11 English (Compulsory) (Group Second) 11
21-06-2022 Tuesday Economics ) 1 Sociology - 1
; 1.Chemistry (Group First) I 1.Chemistry {Group Second) 11
622 § T P b
22-06-2022 Wil i 2.Library Science 11 2.Statisties N 11
= 1. Civies I :
23-06-2022 B - ; , 11
Sbs R Thutstny 2. Banking (Commerce Group) I g abosopltiy -
24-06-2022 Friday Computer Science I Geography 11
: 1.Education i i -
25-06-2022 Ni g : . p 1
e 0620 Satupday 2.Computer Studies (Commerce Group) 11 L o
I.History (History of Pakistan From1947 to 1973) 11
| 2.History of Islami Hind 11
27-06-2022 8 areial Ge O oree G 3 e o .
27-06-2022 Monday Commercial Geography (Commerce Group) 1 3.History of Islam (Abbasi of Baghdad) (i)
4.History of Islam (Muslims in Spain) TI(ii)
I 28-06-2022 Tuesday Biology 11 Mathematics 11
L — BN ot
| ) 1. Islamic studies (Elective) 11
L 29.06-202 fednesday | C o MHRSHVISIEE'RS. B " DBk . B PN - =E
| 22052020 WEdSpadxy 2.Principle of Accounting(Commeree Group) 11
= " 1.Physics (Group First) 1 - - .
-06-2022 rsday i 4 i . *hysics ' Second 11
30-06-20 I'hursday 2.Health & Physical Education 1 Physics - (Group Second)
I.Punjabi I 1.Persian Il
01-07-2022 Friday 2. Arabic 11 2.Urdu (Advanced) 11
3.Business Statistics (Commerce Group) 11 J.English (lilcvli\'t‘)_ S I1
02-07-2022 Saturday Pakistan Studies (Compulsory)  (Group First) -- Pakistan Studies (Compulsory) {Group Second) -
T 1 .. . | . LUrdu (Compulsory) - (Group Sccond) 11
| 04-07-202 ay L ur STy ; s . i >
04-07-2022 Monday | Urdu (Compulsory) (Group First) n 2.Pakistani Culture (For foreign students in liew of Urdu Comp.) 11
| PART-1
T e 5 EVENING SESSION START FROM 01:30 P.M
MORNING SESSION START FROM 8:30 AM (FOR FRIDAY 02:30 P.M)
Day o Subjects Paper Subjects Paper
cdnesday I'sychology I Qutlines of Home Economics I
07072022 Thisdiy l.('_llt’mislr:\'_ (Group First) I l.("|ll."llll:ﬂlr‘\' (Group Second) |
| : 2.Library Science I 2.Statistics I
[ LHistory (History of Pakistan from 1857 to 1947) I
08-07-2022 Friday 2.History of Islam > | Geography | 1
3.History of Islami Hind i I B
14-07-2022 Thursday Principle of Accounting(Commeree Group) : I Islamic studies (Elective) 1
15-07-2022 Friday Biology | | Mathematics 1
i [ 1.Civies I :
| 16-07-2022 Saturday | *hilosophy [
E el SISy - 2.Business Mathematics{iCommerce Group) I Fiosophy |
' 18-07-2022 Monday | English (Compulsory) (Group First) 1 English (Compulsory) (Group Second) |
19-07-2022 Tuesday Computer Science | Fine Art I
| L.Punjabi 1 L.Persian I
20-07-2022 Wednesday | 2.Arabic 1 2.Urdu (Advanced) 1
J.Principle of Commerce(Commerce Group) | 3.English (Elective) |
g 1.Physics (Group First) 1 . : g
21-07-2022 Thursda 2 SiCs o See
Es 2.Health & Physical Education 1 il = !
22-07-1022 Friday Principles of Economics(Commerce Group) 1 Education 1
23-07-2022 Saturday Econcmics | Sociology 5 I
| _ N 1.Urdu (Compulsory) (Group Second) |
25-07-2022 | » ay Irdu (C sory 3T ‘irs ;
| -‘ . | I{.I“_f:l. 5 l_lfli(_ l.}."}p“l“"“] {( il tix \1) i 2.Pakistani Culture (For foreign students in Liew of Urdo Comp.) I
! LIslamic Education (Compulsory) (Group Second
| 26-07-2022 | Tuesday Islamic Education (Compulsory)  (Group First) - . “f e . _m R ]_ _" '_) (_ ' I_ _t J .] -
: 2.Ethics/Civies (For Moo Muslims o licw of slamice Education)
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Board of Intermediate & Secondary Education, Sahiwal

PROGRAM FOR THE INTERMEDIATE (ANNUAL) PRACTICAL EXAMINATION, 2022

TIMINGS
First Batch: From 08:30 A.M tol11:30 A.M
Second Batch: From 01:00 P.M to 04:00 P.M
For Friday (Second Batch): From 02:30 P.M to 05: .30 P.M
DATE DAY SUBJECT DATE DAY SUBJFCT
29-07-2022 |' Friday 29-07-2022 |  Friday | FINE ART (Design)
f}?g;ig;i ghj[‘(:'[:(;':)‘ 30-07-2022 | Saturday | FINE ART (Drawing & Painting )
02-08-2022 Fisslay 01-08-2022 Monday FINF_ART (l.xlubl.tffm of Work)
03-08-2022 | Wednesday 02-08-2022 Tuesday
04-08-2022 | Thursday 03-08-2022 | Wednesday | LIBRARY SCIENCE
05-08-2022 Friday CS 04-08-2022 | Thursday
06-08-2022 Saturday PHYSICS ]
10-08-2022 | Wednesday | 04-08-2022 | Thursday | COMPUTER STUDIES (Commerce Group)
11-08-2022 Thursday
12-08-2022 Friday o -
13-08-2022 Saturday 05-08-2022 Friday I — .
15082022 | Monday 06.08.2022 | Saturday | CUT LINES OF HOME ECONOMICS
16-08-2022 Tuesday _ -
17-08-2022 | Wednesday | 10-08-2022 | Wednesday
18-08-2022 Thursday | 11-08-2022 | Thursday | GEOGRAPHY (With Note Book)
19-08-2022 Friday 12-08-2022 Friday
20-08-2022 Satu I‘I]il}" 13-08-2022 Saturd:d\-' S
22-[)8-2{!2; ’J]V[m::ial}-' 15-08-2022 Monda‘;'
23-08-2022 | Tuesday 16-08-2022 | Tuesday | . . e
32-08-2{]22 Wedm?sdal_\_-' CHEMISTRY 17-08-2022 | Wednesday ; HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION
25-08-2022 Thursday 18-08-2022 | Thursday |
26-08-2022 Friday 19-08-2022 |  Friday |
27-08-2022 Saturday [ )
29-08-2022 | Monday 23-08-2022 | Tuesday
30-08-2022 | Tuesday | 24-08-2022 | Wednesday | ooy cyoLOGY
31-08-2022 | Wednesday | | 25-08-2022 lhu.rsday
01-09-2022 | Thursday | 26-08-2022 | Friday
Doc0%ata2 | ridmy 30-08-2022 | Tuesday
002022 | daturday 31-08-2022 | Wednesday
05-09-2022 Monday _ *_| STATISTICS
: 01-09-2022 | Thursday
06-09-2022 Tuesday 02-09-2022 Friday‘.
07-09-2022 | Wednesday | ' -
08-09-2022 Thursday N
| 09-09-2022 Friday 5 BIOLOGY 06-09-2022 Tuesday
L 10-09-2022 Saturday | 07-09-2022 | Wednesday |
| 12-09-2022 Monday | 08-09-2022 | Thursday | COMPUTER SCIENCE
| 13-09-2022 |  Tuesday | 09-09-2022 | Friday |
14-09-2022 | Wednesday | 10-09-2022 | Saturday |
| 15-09-2022 | Thursday | |
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